
 ST. JOSEPH

REGIONAL, NJ




NAME    SCHOOL    GRAD. YR    SEX          RACE YR   TIME    PLACE


**** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry

0 New Runners have been added to Your Team


              Total: 0 Runners this Year


The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather 

Chris Acerbo (St. Joseph, N.J. ‘82) Male

‘92 28:02 (295th), ‘93 26:49 (229th), ‘97 21:36 (124th), 
‘05 26:50 (152nd), ’12 29:35.7 (188th), 

’13 29:36 (161st), ’14 No Time,

Michael Andrea (St. Joseph, N.J. ’67) Male

’19 31:49 (134th),

Greg Freeman (St. Joseph, N.J. ‘92) Male

‘00 25:54 (199th), ’08 25:52 (145th),

Rich Harrington (St. Joseph, N.J.’ 88) Male

‘91 16:01 (8th), ‘93 16:06 (9th), ‘94 15:47 (9th), 

’95 15:25 (4th), 

Healy (St. Joseph, N.J.’?) Male

‘93 21:30 (126th), 

Mike Humiston (St. Joseph, N.J. ‘77) Male

‘84 (15:55 (8th), ‘85 15:39 (6th), 

Joe O’Callaghan (St. Joseph, N.J. ‘92) Male

‘95 20:53 (104th), 

Dan O’Shea (St Joseph, N.J. ‘75) Male

‘97 19:43 (77th), 

Tom O’Shea (St. Joseph, N.J. ‘76) Male

‘97 17:10 (33rd), 




TOP 5 TIMES
MALE

                                       NAME           RACE YR      TIME        PLACE



FEMALE
                                     NAME             RACE YR       TIME      PLACE

MOST RACES

  OLDEST RUNNER     TOTAL # OF RUNNERS

1. Rich Harrington

2. Mike Humiston

3. Rich Harrington

4. Mike Humiston

5. Rich Harrington

‘95

‘85

‘94

‘84

‘91

4th

6th

9th

8th

8th

15:25

15:39

15:47

15:55

16:01

NO FEMALE 
AT

 THIS TIME

                       NAME          GRAD. YR        RACES

MALE

FEMALE

Rich Harrington

Chris Acerbo

Nobody at This Time

‘88

‘82

4

5

                     NAME      GRAD.YR 

MALE

FEMALE

Michael Andrea

Nobody at This Time

‘67

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

9


9


0


