# STJOSEPII BEGONAL, NJ

NAME SCHOOL GRAD. YR SEX

RACE YR TIME PLACE

\*\*\*\* Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry

O New Runners have been added to Your Team **Total:** O Runners this Year

#### The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather

**Chris Acerbo** (St. Joseph, N.J. '82) Male '92 28:02 (295th), '93 26:49 (229th), '97 21:36 (124th), '05 26:50 (152nd), '12 29:35.7 (188th), '13 29:36 (161st), '14 No Time, **Michael Andrea** (St. Joseph, N.J. '67) Male

**Michael Andrea** (St. Joseph, N.J. '67) Male '19 31:49 (134th),

**Greg Freeman** (St. Joseph, N.J. '92) Male '00 25:54 (199th), '08 25:52 (145th),

**Rich Harrington** (St. Joseph, N.J.' 88) Male '91 16:01 (8th), '93 16:06 (9th), '94 15:47 (9th), '95 15:25 (4th),

**Healy** (St. Joseph, N.J.'?) Male '93 21:30 (126th),

**Mike Humiston** (St. Joseph, N.J. '77) Male '84 (15:55 (8th), '85 15:39 (6th),

**Joe O'Callaghan** (St. Joseph, N.J. '92) Male '95 20:53 (104th),

**Dan O'Shea** (St Joseph, N.J. '75) Male '97 19:43 (77th),

**Tom O'Shea** (St. Joseph, N.J. '76) Male '97 17:10 (33rd),

# TOP 5 TIMES

#### **MALE**

NAME	RACE YR	TIME	PLACE
<ol> <li>Rich Harrington</li> <li>Mike Humiston</li> <li>Rich Harrington</li> <li>Mike Humiston</li> <li>Rich Harrington</li> </ol>	'95	15:25	4th
	'85	15:39	6th
	'94	15:47	9th
	'84	15:55	8th
	'91	16:01	8th

#### **FEMALE**

NAME RACE YR TIME **PLACE** 

> NO FEMALE AT THIS TIME

## **MOST RACES**

	NAME	GRAD. YR	RACES
MALE	Rich Harrington Chris Acerbo	'88 '82	4 5
FEMALE	Nobody at This Time		

### OLDEST RUNNER TOTAL # OF RUNNERS

**TOTAL** 

**FEMALE** 

0

**MALE** 

	NAME	GRAD.YR
MALE	Michael And	rea '67
FEMALE	Nobody at This Time	